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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 SZAFRAŃSKI Kacper SENSAS 2 7 195 - 1

2 SOBAŃSKI  Zbigniew SENSAS 1 7 095 - 2

3 MIZERA  Bartosz SENSAS 9 5 140 - 3

4 ŁĄCZAK Andrzej SENSAS 4 4 355 - 4

5 CHŁOPECKI  Maciej SENSAS 14 2 940 - 5

6 KOGUT   Michał SENSAS 7 2 885 - 6

7 MIKOS Mateusz SENSAS 5 2 680 - 7

8 NIWICKI  Marek SENSAS 12 2 580 - 8

9 KUBAT Bogdan SENSAS 10 2 105 - 9

10 KRZEMIEŃ  Robert SENSAS 13 2 000 - 10

11 DĄBROWSKI Igor SENSAS 15 1 185 - 11

12 PORCJA Mariusz SENSAS 8 940 - 12

13 ABUCEWICZ  Władysław SENSAS 3 870 - 13

14 PIETRZAK  Grzegorz SENSAS 17 720 - 14

15 STOCH  Adrian SENSAS 11 125 - 15

16 GIZA  Mirosław SENSAS 16 0 - 16,5

16 KURZYNA Dariusz SENSAS 6 0 - 16,5

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA Edward

25.02.2024, 15:50

KULASIEWICZ  Jakub

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 ŚWIECH  Rafał SENSAS 18 4 420 - 1

2 KORNILUK Paweł SENSAS 21 3 885 - 2

3 SZUMIDŁO  Bartosz SENSAS 20 2 635 - 3

4 PARCHAN  Radosław SENSAS 24 2 010 - 4

5 PORAJ-KOŹMIŃSKI Rafał SENSAS 26 1 520 - 5

6 KURKIEWICZ  Artur SENSAS 27 1 360 - 6

7 SZCZĘSNY  Andrzej SENSAS 29 1 310 - 7

8 PANAS  Łukasz SENSAS 30 1 215 - 8

9 BORKOWSKI  Krzysztof SENSAS 22 1 070 - 9

10 ŚMIETANA  Zdzisław SENSAS 31 940 - 10

11 BARAŃSKI Wojciech SENSAS 23 900 - 11

12 ŚMIGIELSKI Wojciech SENSAS 19 795 - 12

13 DOMAŃSKI  Hubert SENSAS 28 680 - 13

14 STĘPIEŃ  Sławomir SENSAS 25 645 - 14

15 PEDA  Dawid SENSAS 32 145 - 15

16 JANCZURA  Jakub SENSAS 33 85 - 16

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA Edward

25.02.2024, 15:50

KULASIEWICZ  Jakub

Sędzia główny

SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

Sektor B
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 PIWNIK  Macin SENSAS 45 5 520 - 1

2 FILIPEK Kamil SENSAS 43 3 745 - 2

3 SIKORA Paweł SENSAS 37 2 925 - 3

4 ZDZIARSKI  Rafał SENSAS 38 2 235 - 4

5 WÓJCIK  Szymon SENSAS 36 1 140 - 5

6 ANDZLIK  Sławomir SENSAS 47 880 - 6

7 PLISZKA  Andrzej SENSAS 46 875 - 7

8 GRZEBINOGA Piotr SENSAS 40 460 - 8

9 NIWICKI  Wojciech SENSAS 35 425 - 9

10 CICHOŃ  Marek SENSAS 39 355 - 10

11 SKRZYPCZAK  Rafał SENSAS 34 295 - 11

12 KOSOŃ Wojciech SENSAS 48 285 - 12

13 BOROWIAK  Bogusław SENSAS 49 195 - 13

14 LIPA  Tomasz SENSAS 42 60 - 14

15 JANCZURA  Marcin SENSAS 41 0 - 15,5

15 GARDOŃ  Mirosław SENSAS 44 0 - 15,5

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA Edward

25.02.2024, 15:50

KULASIEWICZ  Jakub

Sędzia główny

SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

Sektor C
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Zajęte

Miejsce
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Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 MARSZAŁEK  Mirosław SENSAS 57 5 895 - 1

2 WITKOWSKI  Przemysław SENSAS 51 3 475 - 2

3 WIECZOREK  Paweł SENSAS 52 2 550 - 3

4 TWOREK  Paweł SENSAS 65 1 860 - 4

5 GAWROŃSKI  Grzegorz SENSAS 62 1 535 - 5

6 WAGNER Paweł SENSAS 55 1 485 - 6

7 MIKUŁA  Krzysztof SENSAS 63 1 285 - 7

8 REMLINGER  Rafał SENSAS 60 1 200 - 8

9 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS 61 1 060 - 9

10 PISZCZEK  Henryk SENSAS 56 895 - 10

11 BOBEK  Piotr SENSAS 64 870 - 11

12 BORATYN  Jarosław SENSAS 53 660 - 12

13 KUŚ  Mariusz SENSAS 54 570 - 13

14 ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Łukasz SENSAS 58 460 - 14

15 KUZDUB  Piotr SENSAS 50 150 - 15

16 PIJAJKO  Radosław SENSAS 59 70 - 16

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA Edward

25.02.2024, 15:50

KULASIEWICZ  Jakub

Sędzia główny

SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

Sektor D
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 SZAFRAŃSKI Kacper SENSAS A-2 7 195 0 1

2 MARSZAŁEK  Mirosław SENSAS D-57 5 895 0 1

3 PIWNIK  Macin SENSAS C-45 5 520 0 1

4 ŚWIECH  Rafał SENSAS B-18 4 420 0 1

5 SOBAŃSKI  Zbigniew SENSAS A-1 7 095 0 2

6 KORNILUK Paweł SENSAS B-21 3 885 0 2

7 FILIPEK Kamil SENSAS C-43 3 745 0 2

8 WITKOWSKI  Przemysław SENSAS D-51 3 475 0 2

9 MIZERA  Bartosz SENSAS A-9 5 140 0 3

10 SIKORA Paweł SENSAS C-37 2 925 0 3

11 SZUMIDŁO  Bartosz SENSAS B-20 2 635 0 3

12 WIECZOREK  Paweł SENSAS D-52 2 550 0 3

13 ŁĄCZAK Andrzej SENSAS A-4 4 355 0 4

14 ZDZIARSKI  Rafał SENSAS C-38 2 235 0 4

15 PARCHAN  Radosław SENSAS B-24 2 010 0 4

16 TWOREK  Paweł SENSAS D-65 1 860 0 4

17 CHŁOPECKI  Maciej SENSAS A-14 2 940 0 5

18 GAWROŃSKI  Grzegorz SENSAS D-62 1 535 0 5

19 PORAJ-KOŹMIŃSKI Rafał SENSAS B-26 1 520 0 5

20 WÓJCIK  Szymon SENSAS C-36 1 140 0 5

21 KOGUT   Michał SENSAS A-7 2 885 0 6

22 WAGNER Paweł SENSAS D-55 1 485 0 6

23 KURKIEWICZ  Artur SENSAS B-27 1 360 0 6

24 ANDZLIK  Sławomir SENSAS C-47 880 0 6

25 MIKOS Mateusz SENSAS A-5 2 680 0 7

SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte

Miejsce
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SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

INDYWIDUALNIE

26 SZCZĘSNY  Andrzej SENSAS B-29 1 310 0 7

27 MIKUŁA  Krzysztof SENSAS D-63 1 285 0 7

28 PLISZKA  Andrzej SENSAS C-46 875 0 7

29 NIWICKI  Marek SENSAS A-12 2 580 0 8

30 PANAS  Łukasz SENSAS B-30 1 215 0 8

31 REMLINGER  Rafał SENSAS D-60 1 200 0 8

32 GRZEBINOGA Piotr SENSAS C-40 460 0 8

33 KUBAT Bogdan SENSAS A-10 2 105 0 9

34 BORKOWSKI  Krzysztof SENSAS B-22 1 070 0 9

35 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS D-61 1 060 0 9

36 NIWICKI  Wojciech SENSAS C-35 425 0 9

37 KRZEMIEŃ  Robert SENSAS A-13 2 000 0 10

38 ŚMIETANA  Zdzisław SENSAS B-31 940 0 10

39 PISZCZEK  Henryk SENSAS D-56 895 0 10

40 CICHOŃ  Marek SENSAS C-39 355 0 10

41 DĄBROWSKI Igor SENSAS A-15 1 185 0 11

42 BARAŃSKI Wojciech SENSAS B-23 900 0 11

43 BOBEK  Piotr SENSAS D-64 870 0 11

44 SKRZYPCZAK  Rafał SENSAS C-34 295 0 11

45 PORCJA Mariusz SENSAS A-8 940 0 12

46 ŚMIGIELSKI Wojciech SENSAS B-19 795 0 12

47 BORATYN  Jarosław SENSAS D-53 660 0 12

48 KOSOŃ Wojciech SENSAS C-48 285 0 12

49 ABUCEWICZ  Władysław SENSAS A-3 870 0 13

50 DOMAŃSKI  Hubert SENSAS B-28 680 0 13
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Zajęte
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SENSAS FEEDER TECH

KANAŁ ENEA POŁANIEC, 25 LUTY 2024

INDYWIDUALNIE

51 KUŚ  Mariusz SENSAS D-54 570 0 13

52 BOROWIAK  Bogusław SENSAS C-49 195 0 13

53 PIETRZAK  Grzegorz SENSAS A-17 720 0 14

54 STĘPIEŃ  Sławomir SENSAS B-25 645 0 14

55 ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Łukasz SENSAS D-58 460 0 14

56 LIPA  Tomasz SENSAS C-42 60 0 14

57 KUZDUB  Piotr SENSAS D-50 150 0 15

58 PEDA  Dawid SENSAS B-32 145 0 15

59 STOCH  Adrian SENSAS A-11 125 0 15

60 JANCZURA  Marcin SENSAS C-41 0 0 15,5

60 GARDOŃ  Mirosław SENSAS C-44 0 0 15,5

62 JANCZURA  Jakub SENSAS B-33 85 0 16

63 PIJAJKO  Radosław SENSAS D-59 70 0 16

64 GIZA  Mirosław SENSAS A-16 0 0 16,5

64 KURZYNA Dariusz SENSAS A-6 0 0 16,5

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA Edward

25.02.2024, 15:51

KULASIEWICZ  Jakub

Sędzia główny

7 / 7
Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com


